TABULATION OF BIDS

	Interstate Route H-2, 84-inch Culvert Restoration at M.P. 2.10														
	HWY-O-01-19														
NET LENGTH: N	N/A			Ko Nui Con	struction LLC	Hawaiii M	lorke Inc	Drayko Cons	struction Inc	Mocon (Cornoration	Global	Specialty	DEPAR	TMENT OF
ISLAND: (DISTRICT: E				Ne Hai construction EEC		Hawaiii Works, Inc.		Drayko Construction, Inc.		Mocon Corporation		Contractors, Inc.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: M BID OPENED: J															
COMPLETION TIME:	Two Hundred (200) Working Days														
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	320	SY	\$59.00	\$18,880.00	\$64.00	\$20,480.00	\$154.00	\$49,280.00	\$135.00	\$43,200.00	\$86.18	\$27,577.60	\$150.00	\$48,000.00
202.0100 F	Removal of Existing W-Beam Guardrail and Posts	250	LF	\$16.00	\$4,000.00	\$28.00	\$7,000.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$40.18	\$10,045.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00
206.0100 E	Excavation for Structural Drainage System	105	CY	\$220.00	\$23,100.00	\$795.00	\$83,475.00	\$305.00	\$32,025.00	\$620.00	\$65,100.00	\$423.70	\$44,488.50	\$1,500.00	\$157,500.00
206.0200 E	Existing 84-Inch CMP and Abandonment	65	CY	\$1,800.00	\$117,000.00	\$1,769.00	\$114,985.00	\$3,525.00	\$229,125.00	\$700.00	\$45,500.00	\$1,036.11	\$67,347.15	\$300.00	\$19,500.00
209.0100 I	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$160,000.00	LS	\$12,758.00	LS	\$95,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$61,822.17	LS	\$55,000.00
209.0200 A	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$45,000.00	FA	\$45,000.00	FA	\$45,000.00	FA	\$45,000.00	FA	\$45,000.00	FA	\$45,000.00
603.0100	84-inch Structural Steel Plate Pipe, No. 10 Gage	12	LF	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$3,177.00	\$38,124.00	\$7,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,637.59	\$19,651.08	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00
603.0200	Clean Existing Culverts	FA	FA	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00	FA	\$30,000.00
603.0300 E	Bed Course Material for Culverts	31	CY	\$500.00	\$15,500.00	\$467.00	\$14,477.00	\$285.00	\$8,835.00	\$500.00	\$15,500.00	\$608.40	\$18,860.40	\$150.00	\$4,650.00
603.0400 F	Reinforced Concrete Collar for 84-inch Culvert	1	EA	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,407.00	\$15,407.00	\$25,935.00	\$25,935.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$669,599.82	\$669,599.82	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
604.0100	Type "1" Outlet Structure 9.00 feet to 9.99 feet	1	EA	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$159,580.00	\$159,580.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$610,000.00	\$610,000.00	\$360,507.24	\$360,507.24	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
606.0100	Guardrail Type Midwest Guardrail System and Posts	250	LF	\$51.00	\$12,750.00	\$108.00	\$27,000.00	\$82.00	\$20,500.00	\$275.00	\$68,750.00	\$111.45	\$27,862.50	\$175.00	\$43,750.00
606.0200	Transition Section Type Asymmetrical W to Thrie Beam	1	EA	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$129.00	\$129.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,884.86	\$2,884.86	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
638.0100	Gutter, Type 2(61614)	30	LF	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	\$690.00	\$20,700.00	\$225.00	\$6,750.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$258.87	\$7,766.10	\$257.00	\$7,710.00
641 0100	High-Performance Hydraulic Erosion Control Hydro-Mulch Seeding Mix	160	SY	\$105.00	\$16,800.00	\$168.00	\$26,880.00	\$55.00	\$8,800.00	\$40.00	\$6,400.00	\$84.02	\$13,443.20	\$28.00	\$4,480.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$120,000.00	LS	\$266,825.00	LS	\$175,000.00	LS	\$190,000.00	LS	\$18,851.66	LS	\$150,000.00

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

	TABOLATION OF BIBO														
PROJECT	Interstate Route H-2, 84-inch Culvert Restoration at M.P. 2.10														
PROJECT NO.	: HWY-O-01-19	1													
NET LENGTH	I: N/A											Clahal	Specialty.	DEDAG	TMENT OF
ISLAND DISTRICT				Ke Nui Construction LLC		Hawaiii Works, Inc.		Drayko Construction, Inc.		Mocon Corporation		Global Specialty Contractors, Inc.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED BID OPENED	: May 18, 2020 : June 12, 2020														
COMPLETION TIME	:: Two Hundred (200) Working Days														_
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.02	Additional Police Officers And/or Additional Control Device	FA	FA	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00
648.01	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$2,500.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$3,413.56	LS	\$3,000.00
655.01	Dumped Riprap	125	CY	\$378.00	\$47,250.00	\$879.00	\$109,875.00	\$260.00	\$32,500.00	\$750.00	\$93,750.00	\$567.35	\$70,918.75	\$1,500.00	\$187,500.00
695.01	State Furnished Portable Concrete Barrier (26 Units)	LS	LS	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$12,513.00	LS	\$26,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$17,212.35	LS	\$31,200.00
695.0200	Contractor-Furnished Portable Barrier End Treatment (1 Unit)	LS	LS	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$28,277.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$12,000.00	LS	\$2,700.32	LS	\$10,000.00
696.0100	Maintenance of Existing Field Offices	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00	FA	\$15,000.00
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$55,000.00	LS	\$71,000.00	LS	\$70,000.00	LS	\$58,539.21	LS	\$68,150.40
	Sum of All Items				\$1,032,885.00		\$1,143,985.00		\$1,260,000.00		\$1,495,950.00		\$1,633,491.47		\$1,203,990.40
	Hawaii Products Preference		\$3,188.00		\$3,350.00		\$9,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference				\$51,644.25		\$57,199.25		\$63,000.00		\$74,797.50		\$81,674.57		\$0.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$978,052.75		\$1,083,435.75		\$1,188,000.00		\$1,421,152.50		\$1,551,816.90		\$1,203,990.40

Project Manager: Chen, Jillian M Date: June 17, 2020